Kolmikihendus -3 x sisekeere
(Roostevaba)

Tootekood
50730202S
50730404S
50730606S
50730808S
50731212S
50731616S
50732020S
50732424S
50733232S
50734040S
50734848S

Liide

Ei
Ei
Ei
Ei
Ei
Ei
Ei
Ei
Ei
Ei
Ei

Keere 1

G 1/8" Sisekeere
G 1/4" Sisekeere
G 3/8" Sisekeere
G 1/2" Sisekeere
G 3/4" Sisekeere

G 1" Sisekeere
G 1 1/4" Sisekeere
G 1 1/2" Sisekeere

G 2" Sisekeere
G 2 1/2" Sisekeere

G 3" Sisekeere

Materjal

Keere 2
G 1/8" Sisekeere
G 1/4" Sisekeere
G 3/8" Sisekeere
G 1/2" Sisekeere
G 3/4" Sisekeere

G 1" Sisekeere

G 1 1/4" Sisekeere

1 1/2" Sisekeere
G 2" Sisekeere

G 2 1/2" Sisekeere

G 3" Sisekeere

Roostevaba teras
Keere 3 Kaal (kg)

G 1/8" Sisekeere 0.03
G 1/4" Sisekeere 0.05
G 3/8" Sisekeere 0.07
G 1/2" Sisekeere 0.07
G 3/4" Sisekeere 0.1
G 1" Sisekeere 0.15
G 1 1/4" Sisekeere 0.25
G 1 1/2" Sisekeere 0.32
G 2" Sisekeere 0.54
G 2 1/2" Sisekeere 1.23
G 3" Sisekeere 1.32

(§ HYDROSCAND




